

12-12-2018

Present: Plaintiff in person.

Defendant with counsel Sh. Anil Kumar who has filed vakalatnama and it is stated that five pages are not legible.

Plaintiff undertakes to supply the same to ld. Counsel within one week. WS may be filed within four weeks thereafter with advance copy.

Put up for replication, admission-denial of documents and framing of issues on 27-03-19.

(NEERAJ GAUR)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini
Delhi/12-12-2018