

CS DJ 689/18
CHETAN ANAND Vs. RAM PAL SINGH
05.08.2022.

Present: Sh. Harish Kumar Mehra, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
D-1 in person.

Heard. Perused.

Put up with connected case CS DJ 58252/16 on
03.11.2022.

(Surender Mohit Singh)
ADJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/05.08.2022