

25.11.2024

Present: Counsel for the plaintiff.
Counsel for D-1 and D-2.
None for D-3.

Heard. Perused.

Case is today fixed for orders on an application filed
by plaintiff u/o 39 rule 1 & 2 CPC.

I am busy in dictating order/judgment in some other
case.

Now to come up on 28.11.2024 for purpose fixed.

(Deepak Dabas)
DJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/25.11.2024